
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 1410104018017000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 5,915

CAMA #: 141 01 0 40 18 017 00 0 00
Sec: 1 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

HBRE00001
HB REALTY LLC

    

Owner: HB REALTY LLC Legal: CLAY WAS BUCHANAN ST LOTS 701 & 703 MARTIN & 
DENNIS SUB 86D681

C/O ELITE LEASING SERVICES

C/O ELITE LEASING SERVICES

Tax Year Type Statement #

2023 RL 364626

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 394.21 394.21 788.42

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202856301-9 02/01/2024

398.84 0.00

01/30/2024

0.00

1 394.21

0.00

0.00

0.00

4.63

**********

398.84

PURE Property

Check #Name/Amnt: 207                 PURE Property                        16617.06

202856529-1 02/05/2024

794.00 0.00

02/02/2024

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

394.21

399.79

0.00

**********

394.21

Kansas Secured 
Title, Inc

Check #Name/Amnt: 33205787            Kansas Secured Title, Inc              794.00

Grand Totals 394.21 394.21 4.63 793.05

1,192.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 399.79

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

7/19/2025 9:47:35 AM


