Shawnee County TREASURER

10/27/2025 11:54:42 PM

Tax Unit ID: 1 Value: Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 5,915

Parcel #: 1410104018017000

CAMA #: 141 01 0 40 18 017 00 0 00

Sec: 1 **Twn:** 12 **Rgn:** 15

Property Address/Legal:

HBRE00001

HB REALTY LLC

C/O ELITE LEASING SERVICES

Owner: HB REALTY LLC

C/O ELITE LEASING SERVICES

Legal: CLAY WAS BUCHANAN ST LOTS 701 & 703 MARTIN &

DENNIS SUB 86D681

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #
2023	RL	364626

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	394.21	394.21	788.42
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE/	Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202856301-9	02/01/2024	01/30/2024	1	394.21	0.00	4.63	398.84	
398.84	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	PURE Property	
Check #Name/Am	nnt: 207	PURE Property		16617.06				
202856529-1	02/05/2024	02/02/2024	2	0.00	394.21	0.00	394.21	
794.00	0.00	0.00		0.00	399.79	******	Kansas Secured	
Check #Name/Am	nnt: 33205787	Kansas Secure	d Title, In	c 794.00	1			
Grand Totals				394.21	394.21	4.63	793.05	
1.192.84	0.00	0.00		0.00	399.79			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00